2023 EQB SUV Order Guide
2023 EQB SUV 04/06/2023 11:40:00 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2023 EQB SUV 04/06/2023 11:40:00 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
03/29/2023 DA2 is now available
08/09/2022 810 Burmester Sound System, 233 Distronic Plus (Including in Driver Assistance Package) will continue to be unavailable through the
end of CY2022
272/242 Electric Seats available again with MY23 production
08/02/2022 MY23 DOG Published
2023 EQB SUV 04/06/2023 11:40:00 3
What's New
EQB SUV Highlights and Positioning
Highlights
● - Ambient Lighting, Active Park Assist, 10.25" Instrument Cluster and Central Display, Mirror Package, Adaptive High-Beam
Assist, Navigation, and 115V outlet included in base vehicle
More Standard Equiptment than GLB
● - Two years of Unlimited 30-minute DC Fast Charging Sessions on the Electrify America Network, and Two-Years of included
Maintenance are standard on the EQB SUV.
Two-Years of Carefree Ownership
● Quieter Cabin and softer suspension compared to GLB
Infotainment and Tech Highlights
● MBUX with 10.25" Central Display & 10.25" Driver Display as Standard Equipment
● Standard MBUX Navigation with Electric Intelligence
Positioning
● The EQB all-electric compact SUV is a perfect balance of comfort, luxury, utility and price
Standard Equipment
● EQB 250 - 18" wheels, electric tailgate, ambient lighting, adaptive high beam assist, navigation, 10.25" IC and central display, mirror package, BSA, active
parking assist
● EQB 300 4M - 18" wheels, electric tailgate, ambient lighting, adaptive high beam assist, navigation, 10.25" IC and central display, mirror package, BSA, active
parking assist
● EQB 350 4M - 19" wheels, electric tailgate, ambient lighting, adaptive high beam assist, navigation, 10.25" IC and central display, mirror package, BSA, active
parking assist, panoramic roof
EQB 250 EQB 300 4M EQB 350 4M
188 hp, 284 lb-ft torque 225 hp, 288 lb-ft torque 288 hp, 384 lb-ft torque
70.5kW battery 70.5kW battery 70.5kW battery